
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 196/05 196/11 392/16

2 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 193/09 198/10 391/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 190/04 195/06 385/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 138084 Frederik Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 190/03 193/04 383/07

2 134313 Ruben Kramer Juulsgaard Randers Skyttekreds 191/03 191/07 382/10

3 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 183/02 194/03 377/05

4 125216 Kirstine M.C.B. Ravnholt Randers Skyttekreds 185/03 188/08 373/11

5 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 193/06 178/02 371/08

6 136163 Markus Sandberg Randers Skyttekreds 184/03 185/03 369/06

7 138615 Nicholas Friis Møller Randers Skyttekreds 174/03 176/02 350/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 134496 Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 199/10 198/09 397/19

2 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 196/11 198/14 394/25

3 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/09 196/07 392/16

4 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 198/11 188/05 386/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 134497 Per Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 196/04 197/08 393/12

2 23019 Henning Andersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 186/04 186/03 372/07

3 138620 Svend-Erik Knudsen Langå & omegns 185/04 183/04 368/08

4 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 182/02 183/01 365/03

5 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 186/03 175/00 361/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 199/08 198/08 397/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 24187 Martin Dreyer Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 189/05 191/10 380/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 138621 Kent Bjerre Langå & omegns 170/01 114/00 284/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 196/05

2 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 193/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 190/04
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 193/06

2 134313 Ruben Kramer Juulsgaard Randers Skyttekreds 191/03

3 138084 Frederik Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 190/03

4 125216 Kirstine M.C.B. Ravnholt Randers Skyttekreds 185/03

5 136163 Markus Sandberg Randers Skyttekreds 184/03

6 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 183/02

7 138615 Nicholas Friis Møller Randers Skyttekreds 174/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 134496 Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 199/10

2 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 198/11

3 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 196/11

4 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 134497 Per Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 196/04

2 23019 Henning Andersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 186/04

3 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 186/03

4 138620 Svend-Erik Knudsen Langå & omegns 185/04

5 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 182/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ1
1 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 199/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ2
1 24187 Martin Dreyer Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 189/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 138621 Kent Bjerre Langå & omegns 170/01
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